No-WS-110423-P-17

Maharana Pratap Gout. Degree College Amb District Una HP Certificate of Participation Dr. Panan Kumar Patial (Assistant Professor)

Maharana Pratap Government Degree College Amb

Participated in a

One Day Workshop

On



NAAC Assessment and Accreditation Process

Organized by Internal Quality Assurance Cell (IQAC)

(11th April 2023)

AND AC EXCELLENCE + CREDIBILITY + RELEVANO



Profile Sovt. Degree College M.P. GOVT. Degree College Chief Patron And Concernation

Dr. Sophia Prabhakar

Patron